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Early Identification of 
Need Project 
Professional Development 
& School to School 
Support Programme
An exciting opportunity to develop a whole 
school approach to inclusive practice 
through targeted professional development 
that will support staff in identifying and 
meeting the needs of learners with SEND. 

In partnership

http://www.eastmanchesterteachinghub.com


PROUD TO BE PART OF
Cranmer
Education Trust

The programme requires a commitment from each school to 
identify SEND as a key priority area for development through 
targeted whole staff development meetings to allow the 
participants to follow the schedule below. 

To book, visit our website for more details or scan the QR code on the front 
https://tinyurl.com/3b5ha8r3

The programme will be running across the Spring and Summer Term 2023. 

Total: 6.5 days of professional development for SENDCos & 5 days SLE support

Headteachers/SENDCo

SENDCo/Key Lead 

SendCo/Key Lead/SLEs

All Staff & SLEs

SendCo/Key Lead

SendCo/Key Lead/SLEs

All Staff & SLEs

SENDCo/Key Lead

SENCo/Key Lead/SLEs

All Staff & SLEs

SENDCo/Key Lead

SENCo/Key Lead/SLEs

All Staff & SLEs
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9.12.22 
8.15 - 8.45

9.1.23
1.30 -4.30

02.02.23 
9.30-3.30

1 staff dev 
session 

28.2.23 
1.30-3.30

13.3.23 
9.30-3.30

1 staff dev 
session 

19.4.23 
1.30-3.30

5.5.23 
9.30-3.30

1 staff dev 
session 

23.5.23 
1.30-3.30

26.6.23 
9.30-3.30

1 staff dev 
session 

10.7.23 
1.30-3.30 

MS Teams (virtual)

Kingfisher School

St John's, 
Dukinfield

Schools

Kingfisher School

St John's, 
Dukinfield

Schools

Kingfisher School

St John's, 
Dukinfield

Schools

Kingfisher School

St John's, 
Dukinfield

Schools

Kingfisher School

Initial Briefing

Project Launch

Train the Trainer Session 1

In School CPD 1

Network Meeting 1

Train the Trainer Session 2

In School CPD 2

Network Meeting 2

Train the Trainer Session 3

In School CPD 3

Network Meeting 3

Train the Trainer Session 4

In School CPD 4

Network Meeting

https://tinyurl.com/3b5ha8r3

